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Xpress

R S E D S
Elevated Desktop Cabinet – Sliding 
Doors

This cabinet is an elevated closed cabinet that sits directly on a Modular Desk or Spine 
Desk in single-sided or shared application.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Single-Sided Configuration: 1 elevated desktop cabinet, 2 sliding doors with pulls, 
1 divider (inside case), lock and keys (if specified).

Shared Configuration: 1 elevated desktop cabinet, 1 back accessory (as specified) behind 
each compartment, 4 sliding doors with pulls, 1 divider (inside case) 0 or 1 divider (under 
shelf) (as specified), locks and keys (if specified).

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Linear LED Light and Tangent Undercabinet Light.

NOTES
Open without Divider base configuration (O) is not available with single-sided 
configuration (S).

Frosted (FT) is a single-sided etched tempered glass which is facing inward of cabinet.

Not all configurations are available as Xpress. Please see Xpress catalogue and/
or specification software for details.Single-Sided Left (Shared)

Width

22"

16"

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

RSEDS 
L

 
F

 
C

 
16

 
54

 
XS

 
L

 
XS

 
7

 
C502

 
K

Configu-
ration 

(Door Side)

S  Single-
Sided

L  Left 
(Shared)

R  Right 
(Shared)

Accessory 
Option 

F 
Fabric 
Tackboard 
(Shown)

L  Laminate

Base 
Configu-

ration
C 
Closed 
(Shown)

O 
Open 
without 
Divider

Depth 
 

16 

Width 
 

30, 36, 42, 
48, 54, 60, 
66, 72, 78, 
84

Case and 
Divider 
Finish

Source 
Laminate

Door Style 
 

F  Flintwood

G  Glass

L  Laminate

Door 
Finish 

Flintwood
Standard 
Glass: 
CL  Clear
FT  Frosted
Back-Painted 
Glass
Source 
Laminate

Pull Finish 
 

Foundation

Mica

Accessory 
Finish  

(If applicable)

Source 
Laminate

Panel Fabric

Key Style 
 

K 
Keyed Alike

R 
Keyed 
Randomly

N 
No lock

Xpress

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 SINGLE-SIDED (S)

   CLOSED (C)

   LAMINATE ACCESSORY (L)

 D W LAMINATE DOORS (L) (Source Laminate) GLASS DOORS (G) (Clear (CL))
 16 / 406 30 / 762 1063 1128
 16 / 406 36 / 914 1157 1208
 16 / 406 42 / 1067 1253 1293
 16 / 406 48 / 1219 1368 1392
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 1480 1494
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 1573 1575
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 1667 1670
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 1761 1784
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 1854 1896
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 1946 2003

   GLASS DOORS (G) (Frosted (FT)/Back-Painted) FLINTWOOD DOORS (F) (Flintwood)
 16 / 406 30 / 762 1279 1436
 16 / 406 36 / 914 1353 1603
 16 / 406 42 / 1067 1437 1769
 16 / 406 48 / 1219 1539 1959
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 1641 2142
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 1721 2315
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 1816 2492
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 1929 2659
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 2042 2831
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 2149 2975

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  D E S K I N G ?

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 LEFT (L) OR RIGHT (R)

   OPEN WITHOUT DIVIDER (O)

   FABRIC TACKBOARD (F) LAMINATE (L)

           Source 
   A/COM Gr. 1 Gr. 2 Gr. 3 Gr. 4 Gr. 5 Gr. 6 Gr. 7 Laminate

 D W LAMINATE DOORS (L) (Source Laminate)

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 1893 1904 1922 1938 1972 2006 2031 2058 1728
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 2034 2044 2068 2086 2123 2162 2190 2220 1858
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 2149 2167 2186 2207 2251 2292 2322 2350 1966
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 2270 2286 2310 2324 2365 2399 2429 2458 2076
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 2399 2415 2444 2461 2505 2553 2587 2621 2179
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 2519 2536 2560 2588 2640 2692 2727 2763 2288
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 2634 2652 2678 2699 2751 2798 2835 2872 2390

   GLASS DOORS (G) (Clear (CL)

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 2053 2064 2082 2098 2132 2166 2191 2218 1888
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 2175 2185 2209 2227 2264 2303 2331 2361 1999
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 2277 2295 2314 2335 2379 2420 2450 2478 2094
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 2384 2400 2424 2438 2479 2513 2543 2572 2190
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 2505 2521 2550 2567 2611 2659 2693 2727 2285
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 2611 2628 2652 2680 2732 2784 2819 2855 2380
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 2714 2732 2758 2779 2831 2878 2915 2952 2470

   GLASS DOORS (G) (Frosted (FT)/Back-Painted)

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 2343 2354 2372 2388 2422 2456 2481 2508 2178
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 2466 2476 2500 2518 2555 2594 2622 2652 2290
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 2570 2588 2607 2628 2672 2713 2743 2771 2387
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 2673 2689 2713 2727 2768 2802 2832 2861 2479
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 2799 2815 2844 2861 2905 2953 2987 3021 2579
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 2905 2922 2946 2974 3026 3078 3113 3149 2674
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 3009 3027 3053 3074 3126 3173 3210 3247 2765

   FLINTWOOD DOORS (F) (Flintwood)

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 2491 2502 2520 2536 2570 2604 2629 2656 2326
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 2697 2707 2731 2749 2786 2825 2853 2883 2521
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 2890 2908 2927 2948 2992 3033 3063 3091 2707
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 3088 3104 3128 3142 3183 3217 3247 3276 2894
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 3302 3318 3347 3364 3408 3456 3490 3524 3082
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 3493 3510 3534 3562 3614 3666 3701 3737 3262
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 3664 3682 3708 3729 3781 3828 3865 3902 3420

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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R S E D S
Elevated Desktop Cabinet – Sliding 

Doors (Continued)


